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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 99 (20)

100 to 199 (5)
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Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Chrysler Jeep Total
Conquest

34442 HERNANDO, FL 2.4 39 8 31 6 4 21 37.8% 21 30 51

34434 CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 4.0 37 4 33 6 3 24 64.7% 7 11 18

34465 BEVERLY HILLS, FL 5.5 33 11 22 5 2 15 -- -- -- 0

34433 CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 6.7 13 2 11 4 -- 7 -- -- -- 0

34432 DUNNELLON, FL 6.9 193 28 165 48 22 95 38.1% 137 131 268

34453 INVERNESS, FL 7.3 17 5 12 5 -- 7 52.2% 6 5 11

34461 LECANTO, FL 9.7 16 8 8 2 2 4 -- -- -- 0

34450 INVERNESS, FL 11.4 13 6 7 1 1 5 -- -- -- 0

34481 OCALA, FL 11.7 428 32 396 138 63 195 60.0% 175 89 264

34452 INVERNESS, FL 12.3 16 5 11 -- 1 10 -- -- -- 0

34473 OCALA, FL 12.6 302 39 263 73 40 150 47.8% 170 117 287

34431 DUNNELLON, FL 13.0 89 7 82 25 9 48 83.7% 6 10 16

34428 CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 13.2 14 6 8 2 -- 6 -- -- -- 0

34476 OCALA, FL 13.7 594 57 537 151 85 301 63.1% 174 140 314

34429 CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 13.9 11 7 4 1 2 1 -- -- -- 0

34446 HOMOSASSA, FL 17.4 13 1 12 2 2 8 -- -- -- 0

33538 LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 17.5 12 5 7 2 3 2 -- -- -- 0

34474 OCALA, FL 19.3 297 25 272 76 38 158 55.7% 106 110 216

34484 OXFORD, FL 19.4 29 6 23 4 2 17 19.7% 45 49 94

34482 OCALA, FL 20.3 379 38 341 81 59 201 48.9% 204 153 357

34480 OCALA, FL 21.8 509 47 462 124 72 266 54.7% 184 199 383

34420 BELLEVIEW, FL 22.1 349 55 294 78 35 181 47.3% 157 171 328

34491 SUMMERFIELD, FL 22.3 715 67 648 179 99 370 57.9% 281 190 471

34475 OCALA, FL 22.4 116 15 101 22 16 63 37.3% 93 77 170

Service Table 1 of 3

76 33 173 165 172

556 305 1102 531 361

1321 727 3065 2930 2861

8618 1090 7528 1985 1090 4453 55.1% 3629 3395 15925



Same Make Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Chrysler Jeep Total
Conquest

34471 OCALA, FL 22.5 667 74 593 147 77 369 55.0% 192 294 486

34478 OCALA, FL 22.9 90 8 82 24 10 48 49.7% 49 34 83

32668 MORRISTON, FL 23.0 70 10 60 8 18 34 58.3% 20 23 43

34492 SUMMERFIELD, FL 23.0 14 2 12 3 3 6 26.1% 17 17 34

34785 WILDWOOD, FL 23.3 34 9 25 6 7 12 21.2% 37 56 93

34470 OCALA, FL 23.7 370 48 322 89 41 192 48.0% 173 176 349

32162 THE VILLAGES, FL 24.7 590 48 542 158 64 320 68.9% 191 54 245

34472 OCALA, FL 24.9 563 54 509 145 66 298 50.6% 290 207 497

34489 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 24.9 33 5 28 4 4 20 40.6% 16 25 41

34479 OCALA, FL 25.3 260 27 233 51 38 144 47.9% 117 136 253

33513 BUSHNELL, FL 26.1 16 4 12 6 1 5 -- -- -- 0

32111 CANDLER, FL 26.5 14 -- 14 4 3 7 56.0% 5 6 11

34477 OCALA, FL 26.5 40 5 35 8 4 23 37.6% 29 29 58

34483 OCALA, FL 26.5 18 2 16 1 2 13 45.7% 10 9 19

34421 BELLEVIEW, FL 26.5 63 7 56 10 7 39 43.4% 30 43 73

34430 DUNNELLON, FL 26.5 20 1 19 5 3 11 -- -- -- 0

32634 FAIRFIELD, FL 27.5 13 1 12 -- 4 8 44.4% 10 5 15

32159 THE VILLAGES, FL 27.7 266 39 227 54 31 142 51.4% 165 50 215

32663 LOWELL, FL 28.2 6 -- 6 1 -- 5 35.3% 6 5 11

32696 WILLISTON, FL 28.5 47 11 36 12 3 21 -- -- -- 0

32686 REDDICK, FL 29.1 56 5 51 12 6 33 32.7% 43 62 105

32617 ANTHONY, FL 30.0 76 11 65 19 12 34 31.4% 48 94 142

32192 SPARR, FL 30.4 20 1 19 6 1 12 38.0% 10 21 31

32195 WEIRSDALE, FL 30.5 37 7 30 10 4 16 17.3% 69 74 143

Service Table 2 of 3

76 33 173 165 172

556 305 1102 531 361

1321 727 3065 2930 2861

8618 1090 7528 1985 1090 4453 55.1% 3629 3395 15925



Same Make Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Chrysler Jeep Total
Conquest

34731 FRUITLAND PARK, FL 30.7 30 10 20 4 5 11 -- -- -- 0

32179 OCKLAWAHA, FL 31.3 123 15 108 27 14 67 29.7% 105 151 256

34488 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 32.8 195 21 174 45 24 105 35.6% 131 184 315

34748 LEESBURG, FL 33.0 43 16 27 5 8 14 -- -- -- 0

32113 CITRA, FL 34.5 85 10 75 12 9 54 31.8% 64 97 161

32183 OCKLAWAHA, FL 34.8 22 2 20 5 1 14 34.5% 17 21 38

32667 MICANOPY, FL 37.7 16 2 14 3 6 5 -- -- -- 0

34788 LEESBURG, FL 37.7 14 3 11 3 3 5 -- -- -- 0

32778 TAVARES, FL 41.8 14 3 11 1 2 8 -- -- -- 0

32608 GAINESVILLE, FL 44.6 34 13 21 5 5 11 -- -- -- 0

32182 ORANGE SPRINGS, FL 44.7 11 1 10 2 1 7 -- -- -- 0

32134 FORT MC COY, FL 45.2 90 17 73 14 11 48 57.0% 16 39 55

32640 HAWTHORNE, FL 49.1 16 4 12 1 1 10 -- -- -- 0

32605 GAINESVILLE, FL 49.1 14 7 7 3 2 2 -- -- -- 0

32606 GAINESVILLE, FL 49.4 11 4 7 1 1 5 -- -- -- 0

32653 GAINESVILLE, FL 53.2 15 8 7 2 -- 5 -- -- -- 0

32615 ALACHUA, FL 58.0 12 5 7 2 3 2 -- -- -- 0

Service Table 3 of 3

76 33 173 165 172

556 305 1102 531 361

1321 727 3065 2930 2861

8618 1090 7528 1985 1090 4453 55.1% 3629 3395 15925
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 99 (20)

100 to 199 (5)

200 to 299 (8)

300 to 399 (6)

400 to 500 (3)

Sales Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make Conquest Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Chrysler Jeep Dodge Chevrolet Toyota Total
Conquest

34442 HERNANDO, FL 2.4 24 10 14 2 9 5 8 21.5% 21 30 -- -- -- 51

34434 CITRUS SPRINGS, FL 4.0 23 17 6 4 8 6 5 25.0% 7 11 -- -- -- 18

34465 BEVERLY HILLS, FL 5.5 19 10 9 2 10 2 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

34432 DUNNELLON, FL 6.9 153 90 63 22 67 32 32 19.2% 134 131 -- -- -- 265

34453 INVERNESS, FL 7.3 5 2 3 2 3 -- -- 21.4% 6 5 -- -- -- 11

34461 LECANTO, FL 9.7 12 2 10 1 9 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

34481 OCALA, FL 11.7 313 197 116 50 148 55 60 31.3% 170 85 -- -- -- 255

34473 OCALA, FL 12.6 217 147 70 29 98 32 58 19.8% 169 114 -- -- -- 283

34431 DUNNELLON, FL 13.0 68 40 28 7 32 11 18 63.6% 6 10 -- -- -- 16

34476 OCALA, FL 13.7 446 266 180 70 185 86 105 36.7% 171 140 55 111 51 528

34474 OCALA, FL 19.3 228 157 71 47 92 37 52 25.0% 103 110 181 346 224 964

34484 OXFORD, FL 19.4 23 12 11 3 9 6 5 11.1% 40 48 -- -- -- 88

34482 OCALA, FL 20.3 293 184 109 40 108 58 87 23.5% 203 152 1 8 3 367

34480 OCALA, FL 21.8 383 237 146 46 152 71 114 27.8% 180 199 386 886 435 2086

34420 BELLEVIEW, FL 22.1 225 112 113 24 75 54 72 25.9% 155 168 -- -- -- 323

34491 SUMMERFIELD, FL 22.3 518 301 217 72 217 99 130 32.4% 267 186 -- -- -- 453

34475 OCALA, FL 22.4 93 61 32 13 35 16 29 16.1% 93 74 126 293 72 658

34471 OCALA, FL 22.5 530 333 197 84 188 108 150 29.1% 191 289 475 1250 772 2977

34478 OCALA, FL 22.9 72 51 21 13 20 19 20 20.2% 49 34 126 263 94 566

32668 MORRISTON, FL 23.0 52 30 22 9 25 11 7 33.8% 20 23 -- -- -- 43

34492 SUMMERFIELD, FL 23.0 8 5 3 -- 5 -- 3 8.1% 17 17 -- -- -- 34

34785 WILDWOOD, FL 23.3 19 8 11 2 9 3 5 11.2% 37 50 -- -- -- 87

34470 OCALA, FL 23.7 279 167 112 29 115 42 93 24.5% 172 174 396 925 497 2164

32162 THE VILLAGES, FL 24.7 432 236 196 81 221 72 58 46.3% 177 50 -- -- -- 227

Sales Table 1 of 2

33 106 47 50

246 672 285 385

600 1699 768 1131

6285 3697 2588 915 2614 1135 1621 47.2% 3548 3350 1997 4534 2370 15799



Same Make Conquest Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Chrysler Jeep Dodge Chevrolet Toyota Total
Conquest

34472 OCALA, FL 24.9 424 273 151 54 174 80 116 23.4% 290 205 97 153 100 845

34489 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 24.9 29 20 9 2 11 5 11 18.0% 16 25 -- -- -- 41

34479 OCALA, FL 25.3 195 110 85 23 71 34 67 25.1% 117 136 95 183 63 594

32111 CANDLER, FL 26.5 12 7 5 -- 3 4 5 31.3% 5 6 -- -- -- 11

34477 OCALA, FL 26.5 30 16 14 5 11 4 10 19.7% 29 28 59 116 59 291

34483 OCALA, FL 26.5 10 9 1 1 1 3 5 5.3% 9 9 -- -- -- 18

34421 BELLEVIEW, FL 26.5 52 28 24 8 19 7 18 24.7% 30 43 -- -- -- 73

34430 DUNNELLON, FL 26.5 15 7 8 4 8 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32634 FAIRFIELD, FL 27.5 11 6 5 1 3 3 4 25.0% 10 5 -- -- -- 15

32159 THE VILLAGES, FL 27.7 171 68 103 22 91 26 32 34.1% 153 46 -- -- -- 199

32663 LOWELL, FL 28.2 4 3 1 -- 2 1 1 8.3% 6 5 -- -- -- 11

32696 WILLISTON, FL 28.5 34 18 16 8 13 2 11 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32686 REDDICK, FL 29.1 46 31 15 5 23 5 13 12.5% 43 62 -- -- -- 105

32617 ANTHONY, FL 30.0 54 36 18 13 14 11 16 11.3% 48 93 -- -- -- 141

32192 SPARR, FL 30.4 17 10 7 1 8 3 5 18.4% 10 21 -- -- -- 31

32195 WEIRSDALE, FL 30.5 25 13 12 5 9 3 8 7.7% 69 74 -- -- -- 143

34731 FRUITLAND PARK, FL 30.7 15 6 9 1 9 1 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32179 OCKLAWAHA, FL 31.3 83 56 27 11 26 15 31 9.6% 105 150 -- -- -- 255

34488 SILVER SPRINGS, FL 32.8 134 87 47 29 50 22 33 13.2% 126 184 -- -- -- 310

34748 LEESBURG, FL 33.0 24 7 17 6 10 5 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32113 CITRA, FL 34.5 68 37 31 6 26 21 15 16.7% 58 97 -- -- -- 155

32183 OCKLAWAHA, FL 34.8 20 15 5 2 7 -- 11 11.6% 17 21 -- -- -- 38

32667 MICANOPY, FL 37.7 12 9 3 3 3 4 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32608 GAINESVILLE, FL 44.6 24 10 14 7 13 2 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- 0
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33 106 47 50

246 672 285 385

600 1699 768 1131
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